BREAKSPEARE SCHOOL

Opportunity with Dignity

Summary of PARENTS’ AND CARERS’ SURVEY 2013 (November)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly | don’t
agree disagree | Know
Statements / number of answers
1. My child is happy at school. 24 9 1
2. My child feels safe at school. 20 12 2
3. The school has effective safeguarding 19 14 1
procures in place.
4. My child makes good progress at school. 16 14 2 2
5. My child is well looked after at school. 22 12
6. | would recommend this school to another 25 9
parent.
7. This school ensures that the students are 20 10 1 3
well behaved.
8. Curriculum reports about my child's progress | 21 11 2
are informative and useful.
9. This school is well led and managed. 21 13
10. This school responds well to any concerns | | 25 8 1
raise.
11. This survey was easy to complete. 19 15
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly | don’t
agree disagree | Know
Percentile of answers in each category | 62 % 34 % 1.1 % 0.2% 2.7 %




